
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AP - ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706-5771  FAX: 0121-708-1052

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

CX20    POWER  HEAD  ASSEMBLY    240VM.TONKS  08.05.01  09:27  PL282-3

32

37

2

3

6

29

36

51

52

16

4

8

22

30

26

33

18

1

35

60
9

10

23

44

48

5

13

31

11

12

15

14
47

24

28

54

19

25

45

46

49

50

53

55

56

59

Item
Number

Document
Number

Title Quantity

1 C1861 MOTOR HSG & BAFFLE ASSY 1

2 C1577 CHAMBER DIVIDER 1

3 D0051 TOP COVER 1

4 B1356 COVER HANDLE 1

5 C1612 FLOAT GUARD ASSY 1

6 C1602 CORNER INSERT 4

7 C1593A MOTOR GASKET 1

8 C1593B MOTOR SEAL 1

9 C1610 MOTOR MOUNTING RING 1

10 C1647 MOTOR SEATING PLATE 1

11 C1686 FLOAT BOTTLE PLATE 1

12 C1568 FLOAT BOTTLE 1

13 C1570 FLOAT 1

14 C1684 SUPPORT STRIP 1

15 C1682 MAGNET PLATE 1

16 C1603 FOAM RING 1

17 C1605 MOTOR BAFFLE 1

18 SBI6440 POWER HEAD GASKET 1

19 SBI6747 SWITCH 4 CONNECTOR 1

20 SBI6679 PUMP - 50psi 2

21 D0053 COUPLING MTG PLATE 1

22 SBI5482 CORD GUIDE 1

23 SBI6407 MOTOR 1

24 M4X15PPTT M4x15 POZI TAPTITE SCREW 4

25 D0075 FILTER ADAPTOR 1

26 D0058 SWITCH SUPPORT PLATE 1

27 SBI6743 3 WAY SWITCH 1

28 SBI6406 CABLE GRIP 1

29 D0039 INNER COVER 1

30 D0054 PUMP MOUNTING STRAP 2

31 SBI6385 PLASTIC RIVET STEM 3

32 SBI6572 PANEL MOUNTING COUPLING 1

33 D0096 HOSE - TANK TO PUMP 1

34 D0057 SWITCH BRACKET 1

35 SBI6589 MICRO MESH FILTER 1

36 D0097 HOSE - PUMP TO PUMP 1

Item
Number

Document
Number

Title Quantity

37 D0098 HOSE - PUMP TO COUPLING 1

38 SBI3976 HOSE CLIP 5

39 SBI6413 SPLASHPROOF COVER 1

40 C1095 INPUT POWER CORD 1

41 SBI3315 6.3mm FEMALE TAG 2

42 SBI5932 6.3mm POST FIT BOOT 2

43 SBI6409 CABLE RESTRAINT 1

44 I3-16X3-4W 3/16"x3/4" PLAIN WASHER 9

45 M4X16PP M4x16 POZIPAN SCREW 3

46 M4X16PP. SPAX M4x16 PH SCREW SPAX 2

47 M4X20SP M4x20 PH SCREW SPAX 2

48 IN10X5-8 STPP SELF TAPPING SCREW 4

49 M6WB M6 PLAIN WASHER BLACK 4

50 M6X25PPB M6x25 POZIPAN SCREW BLK 4

51 M8W M8 PLAIN WASHER 4

52 M8N M8 NUT 4

53 M8X20CHS M8x20 PLASTIC SCREW 4

54 M6X16PP M6x16 POZIPAN SCREW 2

55 M4X25PP M4x25 POZIPAN SCREW 1

56 SBI6435 JACKNUT-M4SN 3

57 C1386 SERIAL NUMBER LABEL 1

58 SBI6709 1/8" BSP HOSE TAIL 2

59 M4X12CSK M4x12 C'SUNK SCREW 2

60 SBI5015 CABLE TIE 1

61 SBI6744 2 WAY SWITCH 1

62 SBI6745 SPLASHPROOF COVER 2

63 M4WSP M4 SPRING WASHER 4

64 C1593C FOAM PAD 2

65 D0122E FOAM STRIP 2

66 SBI3726 6.3mm PIGGY BACK TAG 1

67 SBI6466 4.8mm FEMALE TAG 1

68 SBI3316 6.3mm PRE FIT BOOT 1

69 SBI6255 4.8mm POST FIT BOOT 1

70 D0380B SPRAY PUMP 50%/100% LABEL 1

71 D0380A MAINS/SPRAY PUMP LABEL 1

72 D0380C VAC MOTOR ON/OFF LABEL 1

21

38

20

34

41

40

7

17

42

58

27
61
62

39

43

63

65

64

57

66 6768 69

70

71

72


